Air Preparation Units
Filters, Regulators, and Lubricators
Jamieson Equipment Company
toll free 800.875.0280
Filters
• Pipe Sizes 1/8 thru 1½ Inch
• Flows to 310 SCFM

4.92
(125)
Ordering Information
#	 1"	Port	Body	with	1-1/2"	Port	Block.
§ SCFM = Standard cubic feet per minute at 90 PSIG inlet and 5 PSIG
pressure drop, with 40 micron element.
Port
Size
NPT
Twist Drain Automatic Float Drain
 Metal Bowl / Sight Gauge
3/4" P3NFA96ESM P3NFA96ESA
1" P3NFA98ESM P3NFA98ESA
1-1/2"	# P3NFA9PESM P3NFA9PESA
Automatic
Drain
Twist
Drain